
Young Shepherds 

Grades 1-6 Vocal Choir 

2025-2026 Schedule 

 

Rehearsals Wednesday 5:30-6:15 p.m. in the Main Church, unless otherwise noted.  
 

Wednesday, September 24 - first rehearsal (5:15-6:15) 

 

Wednesday, October 1 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, October 8 – rehearsal 

Sunday, October 12, 8:30 a.m. Mass – 28th Sun. in Ordinary Time  

Wednesday, October 15 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, October 22 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, October 29 – wear your Halloween costume to rehearsal, if you want! 

 

Wednesday, November 5 – rehearsal 

Sunday, November 9, 8:30 a.m. Mass – 32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Wednesday, November 12, 4:30 p.m. – Reconciliation Service (Arrive at 4:15 p.m.) 

Wednesday, November 19 – rehearsal 

 

Wednesday, December 3– rehearsal from 5-6pm (no RE classes) 

 Followed by Snowflake Central family event from 6-7:30pm 

Wednesday, December 10 – Christmas Caroling to local care facility (TIME/LOCATION TBD) 

 

Wednesday, January 7 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, January 14 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, January 21 – rehearsal 

Sunday, January 25, 8:30 a.m. Mass – 3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time (Catholic Schools Week) 

Wednesday, January 28 – rehearsal 

 

Wednesday, February 4 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, February 11 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, February 18, Ash Wednesday – 4:30 p.m. Mass 

Wednesday, February 25 – rehearsal 

 

Wednesday, March 4 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, March 11 – rehearsal 

Wednesday, March 25 - rehearsal 

Sunday, March 29, 8:30 a.m. Mass – Palm Sunday 

 

Wednesday, April 1 – last rehearsal/party 

 

Edited: September 11, 2025 


